INSCRIPTOS POR REUNION - HHIPODROMO ARGENTINO DE PALERMO - REUNION N° 106 DEL DIA VIERNES 20/11/2009

TEMPERAL
22

57

$17.000.-
TOCOPILLA
T.c.5y6a.perd.57k. 1000 mts
ACROBATIC 57
ADONIS TOP 57
DATEADO Y2 54
DINAMITADO 54
DON WILLY 57
EL DETALLE Y1 57
EL DIFERENTE 54
EL SINGLE 57
FALSO TOSS 57
FIERA BRAVA H 51
GRAN MARNIER Y3 57
GRINGO TYPE Y3 57
ISsUzuU 57
ITALO LAY 57
LAZY MAN 54
MALABARISTA
KID 57
MAX MEN 54
MUY VIOLENTO 55
RAIKKONEN 54
REAL MAD 55
REVELO 57
REY DE LAR Y1 57
RUFULUS Y2 54
SALUDES 54
SING BOY 57
SPARRING 57
STOP THE
MADNESS 57
VIKINGO NANO 54

28

$ 18.000.-
DIFFERENT (C.l.) (OPCIONAL)
Y.4a.perd.57k. 1200 mts
CITY LATINA 57
DAY WAITING 57
DIAVOLESSA 57
FIONA INT 57
FOCA ROY 57
HIGH ROCK 57
HOT EMPER 57
ILIADORA 57
INTER GAULE 57
INTER LOVES Y1 57
LA AUTORIZADA 57
MA OPTIMISTA 57
MAXI PELUSA 57
ROSALBA DEL
SUR Y1 57
SONG SONG
BLUE 57
SPANISH
DOUBLE 57
TEMPLANZA JET 57
TROMPADA 57
WALDEN 57

$ 28.000.-
RABANILLA
T.c.4a.perd.57k. 1200 mts
ALATZ 57
AYUDE PRO 54
BAILE TOSS 57
EDITOSS 57
ES INSIGNE 55
FLAUTISTA
SPROUT 54
GEORGYMARC 55
MUSELINO 55
PLUS PARADE 57
SECURITY CRIS 57
SPACE GLOBE 54
SWEET PAX 57
TAGARED 54
TOTON FOX 54
VILLEIN 57

15

$ 28.000.-
ENCANDILADORA
T.c.4a.perd.57k. 1600 mts
CABERNET
BRAVO (URU) 57
CITY KING 57
COLLI MEL 57
DILUVIO RECORD 57
EL REFUCILO 55
EPIROS 57
GREENLANDER 57
GRILLO DORADO 57
LORD SAVIOUR 57
MADURO 57
MUY LLUVIOSO 57
NEW HALO 57
POLINO 55
PORT PRIZE 57
TRIBALISTA 57
VELOZ TIPO 55

16

$ 32.000.-
RAPPER
Pcas.3a.perd.56k. 1200 mts

POSIBLE DIVISION
ASHPA SINCHI 56
BAKUBA 56
BASKA
TXAKOLINERA 56
BUTA MALLIN 56
COSQUILLOSA
JET 56
CURITIVAS 56
DA TOSCANA 56
DONA DELCISA
(USA) o 56
EMCALU 56
EUGENIA SPA o 56
LA BARRA
IMPERIAL 56

LA MONILLA 56
LA NOTERA 56
LODA 56
MASTER POP 56
NAMBIA 56
NOT ON SALE 56
OPTIMIST BELEN 56
OUT OF BOUNDS 56
PACIFIC NICE 56
PLACIDA
STRIPES 56
RED KNIGHT 56
SAL DE FRUTA 56
SHA MATE 56
SHY TIMELY Y1 56
STONE ONTHE
ROCK 56
STORMY ROSE Y1 56
TIFILINA 56
TIMBERA SPA 56
29

$ 32.000.-
DANCERLLON
Pllos.3a.perd.56k. 1200 mts

POSIBLE DIVISION

BIONDI

BLUE HINT Y1
CANDY CARD

CASUAL JACK

CEIBO BOTA

CENTURY CITY

CHIZO

DI BEST

EDITOR IN CHIEF
ESBIRRO

ESPALHA BRASA Y1

GLORIOSO
QUIQUE

GRITERIO HALO
IL FENOMENO
ILLIBERAL
INDIRIM

LO MINEIRO
MONTE SCOPUS
NATALIO

PINTO A DON
PURE SANGUINE

ROCKETT
EMPEROR

SAMUELSON
SOCIAL INSTINCT
STORM ROTTER
TAN PINGO
VICENTINI

WINE AND OATS
WIRY JET

29

56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56

56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56

56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56

$ 20.000.-

CUMBRECITA
T.c.5a.y+.g.1¢.57k.

1000 mts

ARREPENTIDO
TOSS

BUEN MAURI

DORIAN CITY

EL BISCUIT

ESTA

CONFIRMADO

ETIOPE TOSS

GRAN LOCO Y1

GRAND
EMPEROR

GRAND GOTICO
INTERDESTELLO
JUMPING ROAD

LUCKY GLORY Y1
PURO FESTEJO

REY VINO

UN PATRIOTA
VICTOREANTE

16

57
57
57
57

57
54
57

57
57
57
57
57
54
54
57
54

$ 22.000.-

VIRGINIA FITZ (C.1.) (OPCIONAL)

Y.4a.g.1c.57k.

1000 mts

$ 34.000.-
FUNNY MOOD
Pllos.3a.perd.56k. 1800 mts
BACO INT Y2 56
BLUE HINT Y1 56
DE LO LINDO 56
DON BARRACA 56
ESPALHA BRASA Y1 56
EUZKO MILO 56
MAESTRO BLAZ 56
MR KILL Y2 56
NOT FOR STAR 56
PALPABLY 56
SALAMEMINGUE
(BRZ) 56
STORM
MONARCA 56
STORM OF
BORDEAUX 56

13

$ 48.000.-
CLASICO RAMON BIAUS (G.lI)
Y.3a.y+.P.P.E. 2200 mts
AICEGA 60
GRAPEFRUIT 60
MISS CARITA 52.5
MISS LAKE
QUEEN 60
SOFT GIRL 60
STAR FANTASY 60
TOP ROAD (BRZ) Y1 52.5
ZARA REWARD Y1 52.5

8

$ 20.000.-
MISS CURSI
Y.5a.y+.g.1¢c.57k. 1000 mts
ALADA HEI 54
BELLA
PICCOLINA 57
BRUJA RANGE 57
CANTEADORA
ETON 54
CHANITA TOSS 55
DATTTS ZOEY
BABY (USA) o 57
DEDE FUNN 57
DELPHINIA 57
DOCTORA ANNE 57
DRAGONA
VIOLENTA 55
ELLE FOLIE Y1 57
GRAN LEONA 57
MAD MOMENT 57
MIMOSA KID 57
OPTIMIRI 55
PERNAMBUCA 55
POTRA FANFA 54
RECORDANCE Y1 57
SHIMAUTA 54
SU NOCHE 57
SUSHI 55

BALASERA
BLACK OSCURA

ETERNA
ADORADA

GITANA JET
LA FARSANTA
LA PACENA

MISS VONETA
NICE EUGENIE
PETITE NEGRESS
PIMPOLLITA

PURE
NORMALITY

ROYKEI M
SELERINA DE
ORO

SLEW WEST

TAN
CAPRICHOSA
TRAMPA MAGICA
ULTRA WILMA

17

57
57

57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57

57
o

57
57

57
57
57

$ 30.000.-

CIA PARADE
T.c.4a.g.1¢.57k.

1400 mts

CAPRICHO
BRAVO (URU)

EL FLASH

EL MAS ANDALUZ Y1
FULMINE

INCURABLE

REBEL

LAMPARD

57
57
57
57

57
57

ME TENGO FE 57
MR. TANGUERO 57
QUE OPORTUNO 57
RAIN BIRD 55
RIMERO 57
SANGIOVESE 57
STEFANY Y1 H 54
TRUMUN 57
14
$ 30.000.-
CLASSIC PLUS
T.c.4a.g.102c.54k. 2000 mts
AKBAR 51
BEST PRIZE 57
DECIEVER 57
FRODO 57
ILARE 54
INTERBAT 54
MORTHOM ] o
7
$ 35.000.-
LA LECHUZONA
Pcas.3a.g.1c.56k. 1400 mts
CRYSTAL BALL 56
CUTY FIzz 56
FACCIA 56
NUIT Y1 56
PURE SPREE Y1 56
WILLY WELLS 56
YSAYSABEL 56
7
$ 35.000.-
KAROLINSKA
Pllos.3a.g.1¢c.56k. 1000 mts
ALL ARE
EMPEROR Y1 56
ATRAPASUENOS 56
CHE CAMBA 56
FIRST CARE 56
GRAN ELIT Y1 56
HIGUCHI 56
KosLOV 56
PASMENCE KIT 56
SCRABBLE 56
9
REFERENCIAS

O: Condicional
M: Mal Inscripto
$: Sancionado

S: Suspendido
Y: Yunta
R: Retiro Provisional

$ 16.000.-

CARIOCA DA GEMA
T.c.6a.y+.9.203c.54k. 1800 mts
AGENDADO 51
BARTRAM 57 "
BUCKSHOT 57
GEM LODE 52 HIPOD@IT
GOOD NEWS 54 ARGENTING
MAD EXPRESS 54 DE PALERMO
SECOND SIGHT 57
SUENO
PAMPERO 57
WARHOL 57

9
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Buenos Aires, LUNES 16/11/2009




